
 

 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel:  0612-2506109, Fax-25061132, ,Web:-http//buidco.in,  E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.Q. BUIDCo/Yo-840/2016-01             Date- 02.01.2017 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. invites quotation from qualified firm for review of Detailed 

Project Report of Patna Water Supply & to prepare a technical note.   

1. Quotationers are requested to be quote the rates, inclusive all freight, taxes, duties and statutory levis, if any. 

2. The work should be completed within 07 days of this issue of Work Order to the firm. 

3. BUIDCo. reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the 

affected applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. The last date for submission of quotation is 06/01/2017 till 03.00 PM and shall be opened on the Date 06/01/2017 at 

03.30 PM. 

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/- 

Project Director (HQ) 

                                                 BUIDCo. Patna  

 


